
AS RIEME vzw
OEFENVELDLOOP HOGE WAL

Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
BEN Meisjes : 800m

Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 De Kesel Louisa AS Rieme 2007 3.22
2 Lestienne Ninte AS Rieme 2006 3.33
3 Daelman Shania AS Rieme 2006 3.35
4 Vergote Flore NA 3.36
5 Bostyn Kato AS Rieme 2006 3.55
6 Snauwaert Yuna AS Rieme 2007 3.58
7 Swytzinck Annabel AS Rieme 4.03
8 Wauters Lenie AS Rieme 2008 4.08
9 Van Belle Feke AS Rieme 2006 4.26
10 De Brabander Janne AS Rieme 2006 4.29
11 Verstraete Bauke AS Rieme 2006 4.37
12 Jaques Caitlin AS Rieme 2007 4.48
13 Van Belle Nena NA 2009 5.48

BEN Jongens : 800m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Wauters Lowie AS Rieme 2006 3.10
1 Sesselle Xander AS Rieme 2006 3.11
3 Bonnaerens Matteo AS Rieme 2006 3.30
4 Bekaert Flor AS Rieme 2007 3.33
5 Van den Neste Milan NA 2006 3.53
6 Moreau Briek AS Rieme 2007 3.55
7 Van den Neste Zoran NA 2006 3.55
8 Verstraete Jarre AS Rieme 2008 4.07
9 Lauwaert Mathis NA 4.17
10 Hoebeke Finley AS Rieme 4.24
11 Swytzinck Arent NA 4.53

PUP Meisjes : 800m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Mussely Lise AS Rieme 2005 3.09
2 Baeke Lina AS Rieme 2005 3.12
3 Temmerman Margaux AS Rieme 2004 3.12
4 Baeten Kayleigh AS Rieme 2005 3.18
5 De Kesel Olivia AS Rieme 2005 3.27
6 Snauwaert Zana AS Rieme 2004 3.33
7 De Brabander Lotte AS Rieme 2004 3.42

PUP Jongens : 800m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Bostyn Daan AS Rieme 2004 2.56
2 Bekaert Casper AS Rieme 2005 3.04
3 Cockheyt Joeri AS Rieme 2004 3.06
4 West Quinten AS Rieme 2004 3.09
5 De Pauw Niels AS Rieme 2005 3.11
6 Moreau Warre AS Rieme 2005 3.15
7 Moureau Luca AS Rieme 2004 3.24
8 Bruggeman Jonas AS Rieme 2005 3.24
9 Roelandt Jarne AS Rieme 2005 3.25
10 Hoebeke Flynn AS Rieme 2005 3.29
11 De Bosschere Luca AS Rieme 2004 3.31
12 Genbrugge Thiago As Rieme 4.10
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MIN Meisjes : 1550m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 De Bock Lisa AS Rieme 2002 6.45
2 Van Hulle Emma AS Rieme 2003 6.46
3 Van Hyfte Gaëlle AS Rieme 2002 6.48
4 Jolie Charlotte AS Rieme 2003 6.54
5 Snauwaert Yara AS Rieme 2003 8.30
6 De Kesel Victoire NA 2003 9.03

MIN Jongens : 2150m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Van Herrewege Thimon AS Rieme 2002 8.16
2 Evrard Benjamin AS Rieme 2002 8.42
3 West Xander AS Rieme 2002 8.58
4 Van Isterbeek Wout AS Rieme 2003 9.12
5 Baeke Rune AS Rieme 2003 9.14
6 Baeke Jens AS Rieme 2002 9.17
7 Lagaeysse Wout AS Rieme 2002 9.23
8 Temmerman Thibaut AS Rieme 2002 9.29
9 Van Landeghem Niels VOLVO 2003 10.18
10 De Backer Corneel AS Rieme 2003 11.46

De Saedeleir Lander AS Rieme 2003 DNF

CAD Meisjes : 2150m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Verselder Emilie AS Rieme 2000 8.44
2 Aers Fiebe AS Rieme 2000 9.26
3 Jolie Karen AS Rieme 2000 10.14
4 De Backer Flore AS Rieme 2001 12.21
5 De Saedeleir Elfie AS Rieme 2001 12.22

CAD Jongens : 3200m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Verdegem Evert AS Rieme 2000 12.23
2 Huyghebaert Thijs AS Rieme 2000 12.51
3 De Bundel Ibe AS Rieme 2000 12.58
4 Seynaeve Karl AS Rieme 2000 13.37
5 Suwannakhao Thanalak AS Rieme 2001 16.26
6 Buedts Tuur AS Rieme 2000 16.42

SCH Jongens : 4250m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Goegebeur Stijn AS Rieme 1998 15.51
2 Camphens Robbe AS Rieme 1999 16.26
3 Van Herreweghe Mathias AS Rieme 1999 17.54
4 Van Hecke Maarten AS Rieme 1998 18.57

Korte cross Dames : 2150m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Balcaen Sarina AS Rieme 1993 9.30
2 De Mey Corine AS Rieme 1993 9.47
3 Van Hecke Hilde AS Rieme 1973 10.14
4 Van Hecke Sarah AS Rieme 1995 10.15
5 Camphens Jana AS Rieme 1997 10.22
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Korte cross Heren : 2150m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Baete Martijn AS Rieme 1992 7.10
2 De Wever Brecht AS Rieme 1989 7.49
3 Van Landeghem Freddy VOLVO 1970 9.07
4 Vermeire Thomas AS Rieme 1993 9.11

JUN Heren : 5300m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Aers Arne AS Rieme 1997 21.15

MAS Dames : 4250m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Van Hulle Carine AS Rieme 1972 19.05
2 Andries Linda AS Rieme 1976 20.43

MAS Heren : 5300m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Van Rijssel Jackie AS Rieme 1960 19.45
2 Engels Paul AS Rieme 1974 20.18
3 De Cock Rony AS Rieme 1969 20.21
4 Helskens Edmond AS Rieme 1965 23.01
5 Camphens Erwin NA 1972 23.52
6 Haes Luc AS Rieme 1962 24.37
7 Moreau Patrick AS Rieme 1968 24.43

SEN Dames : 4250m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Van Hoorebeke Jolien AS Rieme 1994 17.35
2 Van De Casteele Eva AS Rieme 1995 19.33

SEN Heren : 6350m
Pl. Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 De Meulenaere Brecht AS Rieme 1993 24.05
2 Naudts Ruud AS Rieme 1987 25.25

Jogging : 2150m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)
Naam Club Geb.jaar

Baeten Kayleigh AS Rieme 2005
Bostyn Kato AS Rieme 2006
Braeckman Cheyenne AS Rieme  
Buedts Tuur AS Rieme 2000
Cauwels Lies AS Rieme 2000
Claeys Tineke Na  
De Bosschere Luca AS Rieme 2004
De Brabander Janne AS Rieme 2006
De Brabander Lotte AS Rieme 2004
De Bundel Ibe AS Rieme 2000
De Pauw Niels AS Rieme 2005
De Saedeleir Lander AS Rieme 2003
Genbrugge Thiago AS Rieme
Huyghebaert Thijs AS Rieme 2000
Moreau Patrick AS Rieme 1968
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Roelandt Jarne AS Rieme 2002
Seynaeve Karl AS Rieme 2000
Suwannakhao Thanalak AS Rieme 2001
Van Hecke Sarah AS Rieme 1995
Verdegem Evert AS Rieme 2000
Wauters Lowie AS Rieme 2006

Jogging : 3200m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)
Naam Club Geb.jaar

Camphens Jana AS Rieme 1997
Camphens Robbe AS Rieme 1999
Cockheyt Joeri AS Rieme 2004
De Mey Corine AS Rieme 1993
Goegebeur Stijn AS Rieme 1998
Van Hecke Hilde AS Rieme 1973
Van Hecke Maarten AS Rieme 1998
Van Herrewege Noël AS Rieme 1958
Van Herreweghe Mathias AS Rieme 1999

Jogging : 4250m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)
Naam Club Geb.jaar

Aers Arne AS Rieme 1997
Baeke Jens AS Rieme 2002
Baeke Lina AS Rieme 2005
Baeke Rune AS Rieme 2003
Baete Gieljan AS Rieme 1990
Baete Martijn AS Rieme 1992
Balcaen Sarina AS Rieme 1993
Bostyn Daan AS Rieme 2004
Bostyn Thomas AS Rieme 1979
De Mey Jelle AS Rieme 1991
De Wever Brecht AS Rieme 1989
D'hont Nico NA  
Ghyselen Tine AS Rieme 1970
Haes Luc AS Rieme 1962
Mussely Lise AS Rieme 2005
Naudts Ruud AS Rieme 1987
Peirens Katleen AS Rieme 1983
Van De Casteele Eva AS Rieme 1995
Van Eck Iris NA 1975
Van Hoorebeke Jolien AS Rieme 1994
Van Hulle Carine AS Rieme 1972
Vermeire Thomas AS Rieme 1993
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